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Berg Roseann
Chief Strategic Initiatives and Community 

Relations Officer
roseann.berg@batestech.edu

Cory Rebecca Principal Program Manager rebecca.cory@bellevuecollege.edu
Erwin Swetnam BAS Operations Management, Program Lead eswetnam@btc.edu
Ghinazzi Anne BAS Coordinator anneg@bigbend.edu
Tingelstad Erik Dean of Student Learning etingelstad@cascadia.edu
Smejkal Connie Dean of Instruction connie.smejkal@centralia.edu
Ludwig Don Dean of Social Sciences and Fine Arts dludwig@clark.edu
Mahoney Chris Chen Dean of Instruction chris.mahoney@cptc.edu
Walker Cindy Assistant Dean for Instruction cwalker@columbiabasin.edu

Lagrutta Kristi Sr Director Workforce Development and Training kristi.lagrutta@edmonds.edu

Prabhakar Reunka rprabhakar@everettcc.edu
Pierog Paige Director of BAS, Teacher Education paige.pierog@ghc.edu

Simpson Lea Ann
Interim Dean of Instruction, Business & Law and 

Trades
lsimpson@greenriver.edu

Powers Tanya Associate Dean tpowers@highline.edu
Chew Vicki Dean of Instruction Vicki.Chew@lwtech.edu
Gilchrist Tamra Dean of Instruction tgilchrist@lowercolumbia.edu

Melero Michelle
Director of Technology Bachelor Degree 

Programs
michelle.melero@seattlecolleges.edu

Fox Wendy
Interim Dean, Workforce and Economic 

Development
wfox@olympic.edu

Bruhn Christian Faculty/Customized Training Specialist cbruhn@pencol.edu
May Ron rmay@pierce.ctc.edu

Eckert Candis
Dean of Instruction – Business and Social 

Science
Cleckert@pierce.ctc.edu

Samuels Andrea Associate Dean of Instruction asamuels@rtc.edu
Sullivan Chris Executive Dean, WF Education chris.sullivan@seattlecolleges.edu
Reedy Shannon Acting Executive Dean sreedy@shoreline.edu
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  Knapp Dave
Executive Dean of Instruction Workforce 

Education Pathways
david.knapp@skagit.edu

South Puget Sound Community Jason Selwitz Dean of Applied Technology jselwitz@spscc.edu
Pugh Alison Dean: Math,Science & Business alison.pugh@seattlecolleges.edu
Brown Jeff Dean of Business, Hospitality, and IT jeff.brown@scc.spokane.edu
Goodman Elodie Dean, Business & Human Services Elodie.Goodman@sfcc.spokane.edu
Oberhofer Mary Jane Dean of Business, Paralegal & Technology Moberhofer@tacomacc.edu
Crawford Cristie BAS Program Coordinator cristina.crawford@wwcc.edu

Ramaswamy Sai Director, Bachelor of Engineering Program sramaswamy@wvc.edu

Drinkwine Jim Business, Education & Law Department Chair jdrinkwine@whatcom.edu

Field Skye Dean for Workforce sfield@yvcc.edu

Walla Walla Community 

Wenatchee Valley College

Whatcom Community College

Yakima Valley College

Skagit Valley College

South Seattle College
Spokane Community College
Spokane Falls Community 
Tacoma Community College
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